ALS

To:

WORKORDER

CONFIRMATION FOR

Roger Hulstein

Hulstein Geological Services

106 Wilson Drive
Whiteshorse YT

WH17191001

Print date Sep 27, 2017
Client Code HULGEO
Page 1 of 2

WO Billing address:

Roger Hulstein

Hulstein Geological Services

106 Wilson Drive
Whiteshorse YT

Canada Y1A 0C9 Canada Y1A 0C9
WORKORDER DISTRIBUTION
REPORT DESCRIPTION DESTINATION PERSON DELIVERY

Certificate of analysis Roger Hulstein Email
ALS Minerals Standard CSV format Roger Hulstein Email
Invoice Roger Hulstein Email
Work Order Roger Hulstein Email
Certificate of analysis Mike McDougall Email
ALS Minerals Standard CSV format Mike McDougall Email

Samples submitted by: Total Samples Received: 17

Project: Sixtymile2017MMD Pulp Disposition: Dump after 90 Days

P. O. #: Reject Disposition: Return

Sample Type: Rock First Sample Description: 122703

Date Received: September 05, 2017 Carrier and Wayhbill:

Sample Origin: Yukon, Canada

17
17
17
17
17
17

17

17

BAG-01
CRU-31
LOG-22
PUL-32
SPL-21
WEI-21

ANALYTICAL WORK REQUESTED:

PREP
Bulk Master for Storage

PREP-31B Fine crushing - 70% <2mm

PREP-31B Sample login - Rcd w/0 BarCode
PREP-31B Pulverize 1000g to 85% < 75 um
PREP-31B Split sample - riffle splitter

Received Sample Weight

Analytes Requested: Recvd Wt.

Au-ICP21

ANALYTICAL

Au 30g FA ICP-AES Finish

Analytes Requested: Au

IF Au >= 10 ppm THEN RUN METHOD Au-GRA21

ME-MS41

Ultra Trace Aqua Regia ICP-MS

Analytes Requested:
Ag,Al,As,Au,B,Ba,Be,Bi,Ca,Cd,Ce,Co,Cr,Cs,Cu,Fe,Ga,Ge,Hf,Hg,In,K,La,Li,Mg,Mn,Mo,Na,Nb,Ni,P,Pb,R
b,Re,S,Sb,Sc,Se,Sn,Sr,Ta,Te, Th, Ti, TI,U,V,W,Y,Zn,Zr
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MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS:
1 BAT-01 Administration Fee

This Workorder Confirmation is issued to detail how the sample submission has been logged in the ALS system.
Please review the details herein to ensure accuracy and advise ALS immediately of any changes required.
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